
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 77 Schwarz, Andre Sunday Running Club M89 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 4 
2 64 Amann, Michael LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6064 1 1 8 : 4 2 , 9 
3 125 Ebert, Dominik FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M97 2 1 8 : 4 9 , 7 
4 75 Meißner , Larissa LG Lohr W01 1 1 9 : 0 9 , 3 
5 118 Schuhmann, Oskar U18 M11 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 4 
6 79 Wenzl, Patrick DJK Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
7 151 Lauk, Hubert M6064 2 1 9 : 5 4 , 7 
8 78 Ibel, Verena DJK Viktoria Wombach W89 2 1 9 : 5 6 , 0 
9 59 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 3 2 0 : 0 1 , 7 

10 220 Seufert, Markus FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M03 3 2 0 : 1 4 , 9 
11 182 Gryglewski, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 2 2 2 : 2 1 , 0 
12 73 Stamm, Florian TSV Lohr Handball U18 M11 2 2 2 : 3 6 , 5 
13 71 Schüttler, Jeremy U18 M13 3 2 2 : 5 6 , 1 
14 72 Schüttler, Christian M4082 3 2 2 : 5 7 , 7 
15 122 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W02 3 2 3 : 2 6 , 4 
16 127 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 4 2 4 : 0 0 , 7 
17 40 Kugler, Jürgen M87 4 2 4 : 4 5 , 0 
18 61 Huther, Kilian Sunday Running Club M98 5 2 4 : 4 5 , 6 
19 171 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen Rohrbach M4079 4 2 4 : 4 6 , 6 
20 129 Stamm, Jenny FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 5 2 5 : 1 0 , 3 
21 172 Kenne, Volker SV Hausen Rohrbach M6065 4 2 5 : 1 3 , 0 
22 55 Zimmerann, Jörg M4082 5 2 5 : 3 3 , 3 
23 131 Lang, Natalie FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W99 6 2 6 : 0 5 , 1 
24 67 Scheiner, Hanna W05 7 2 6 : 2 5 , 5 
25 65 Hummel, Anna Maria W04 8 2 6 : 3 5 , 9 
26 58 Rüppel, Lorena Power Pace Girls W91 9 2 6 : 4 4 , 2 
27 56 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 10 2 7 : 1 4 , 7 
28 148 Rüppel, Katharina PowerPace-Girls W95 11 2 7 : 1 5 , 1 
29 60 Schönfeld, Christina Laufgemeinschaft Lohr W4077 1 2 7 : 2 6 , 7 
30 70 Seufert, Katharina W97 12 2 7 : 3 8 , 5 
31 174 Scheurich, Theresa Power Pace Girls W98 13 2 7 : 3 9 , 5 
32 76 Huwe, Marie W93 14 2 7 : 4 4 , 7 
33 68 Völker, Steffi Lohrer Pace Pioniere W5069 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 0 
34 69 Völker, Norbert Lohrer Pace Pioniere M5066 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 9 
35 128 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W06 15 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
36 126 Rüb, Melissa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W97 16 2 8 : 3 7 , 7 
37 130 Otter, Luisa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W92 17 2 8 : 5 1 , 5 
38 214 Gießler, Gretel U18 W10 1 3 0 : 5 2 , 0 
39 215 Gießler, Sitta KF Esselbach W5072 2 3 3 : 1 0 , 5 
40 175 Sauer, Melanie W5075 3 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 77 Schwarz, Andre Sunday Running Club M89 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 4 
2 64 Amann, Michael LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6064 1 1 8 : 4 2 , 9 
3 125 Ebert, Dominik FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M97 2 1 8 : 4 9 , 7 
4 118 Schuhmann, Oskar U18 M11 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 4 
5 79 Wenzl, Patrick DJK Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
6 151 Lauk, Hubert M6064 2 1 9 : 5 4 , 7 
7 59 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 3 2 0 : 0 1 , 7 
8 220 Seufert, Markus FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M03 3 2 0 : 1 4 , 9 
9 182 Gryglewski, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 2 2 2 : 2 1 , 0 

10 73 Stamm, Florian TSV Lohr Handball U18 M11 2 2 2 : 3 6 , 5 
11 71 Schüttler, Jeremy U18 M13 3 2 2 : 5 6 , 1 
12 72 Schüttler, Christian M4082 3 2 2 : 5 7 , 7 
13 40 Kugler, Jürgen M87 4 2 4 : 4 5 , 0 
14 61 Huther, Kilian Sunday Running Club M98 5 2 4 : 4 5 , 6 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

15 171 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen Rohrbach M4079 4 2 4 : 4 6 , 6 
16 172 Kenne, Volker SV Hausen Rohrbach M6065 4 2 5 : 1 3 , 0 
17 55 Zimmerann, Jörg M4082 5 2 5 : 3 3 , 3 
18 69 Völker, Norbert Lohrer Pace Pioniere M5066 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 9 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 75 Meißner , Larissa LG Lohr W01 1 1 9 : 0 9 , 3 
2 78 Ibel, Verena DJK Viktoria Wombach W89 2 1 9 : 5 6 , 0 
3 122 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W02 3 2 3 : 2 6 , 4 
4 127 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 4 2 4 : 0 0 , 7 
5 129 Stamm, Jenny FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 5 2 5 : 1 0 , 3 
6 131 Lang, Natalie FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W99 6 2 6 : 0 5 , 1 
7 67 Scheiner, Hanna W05 7 2 6 : 2 5 , 5 
8 65 Hummel, Anna Maria W04 8 2 6 : 3 5 , 9 
9 58 Rüppel, Lorena Power Pace Girls W91 9 2 6 : 4 4 , 2 

10 56 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 10 2 7 : 1 4 , 7 
11 148 Rüppel, Katharina PowerPace-Girls W95 11 2 7 : 1 5 , 1 
12 60 Schönfeld, Christina Laufgemeinschaft Lohr W4077 1 2 7 : 2 6 , 7 
13 70 Seufert, Katharina W97 12 2 7 : 3 8 , 5 
14 174 Scheurich, Theresa Power Pace Girls W98 13 2 7 : 3 9 , 5 
15 76 Huwe, Marie W93 14 2 7 : 4 4 , 7 
16 68 Völker, Steffi Lohrer Pace Pioniere W5069 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 0 
17 128 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W06 15 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
18 126 Rüb, Melissa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W97 16 2 8 : 3 7 , 7 
19 130 Otter, Luisa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W92 17 2 8 : 5 1 , 5 
20 214 Gießler, Gretel U18 W10 1 3 0 : 5 2 , 0 
21 215 Gießler, Sitta KF Esselbach W5072 2 3 3 : 1 0 , 5 
22 175 Sauer, Melanie W5075 3 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 118 Schuhmann, Oskar U18 M11 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 4 
2 73 Stamm, Florian TSV Lohr Handball U18 M11 2 2 2 : 3 6 , 5 
3 71 Schüttler, Jeremy U18 M13 3 2 2 : 5 6 , 1 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 1-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 214 Gießler, Gretel U18 W10 1 3 0 : 5 2 , 0 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 77 Schwarz, Andre Sunday Running Club M89 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 4 
2 125 Ebert, Dominik FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M97 2 1 8 : 4 9 , 7 
3 220 Seufert, Markus FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach M03 3 2 0 : 1 4 , 9 
4 40 Kugler, Jürgen M87 4 2 4 : 4 5 , 0 
5 61 Huther, Kilian Sunday Running Club M98 5 2 4 : 4 5 , 6 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 18-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 75 Meißner , Larissa LG Lohr W01 1 1 9 : 0 9 , 3 
2 78 Ibel, Verena DJK Viktoria Wombach W89 2 1 9 : 5 6 , 0 
3 122 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W02 3 2 3 : 2 6 , 4 
4 127 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 4 2 4 : 0 0 , 7 
5 129 Stamm, Jenny FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W07 5 2 5 : 1 0 , 3 
6 131 Lang, Natalie FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W99 6 2 6 : 0 5 , 1 
7 67 Scheiner, Hanna W05 7 2 6 : 2 5 , 5 
8 65 Hummel, Anna Maria W04 8 2 6 : 3 5 , 9 
9 58 Rüppel, Lorena Power Pace Girls W91 9 2 6 : 4 4 , 2 

10 56 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 10 2 7 : 1 4 , 7 
11 148 Rüppel, Katharina PowerPace-Girls W95 11 2 7 : 1 5 , 1 
12 70 Seufert, Katharina W97 12 2 7 : 3 8 , 5 
13 174 Scheurich, Theresa Power Pace Girls W98 13 2 7 : 3 9 , 5 
14 76 Huwe, Marie W93 14 2 7 : 4 4 , 7 
15 128 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W06 15 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
16 126 Rüb, Melissa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W97 16 2 8 : 3 7 , 7 
17 130 Otter, Luisa FV Steinfeld-Hausen/Rohrbach W92 17 2 8 : 5 1 , 5 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 79 Wenzl, Patrick DJK Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 6 
2 182 Gryglewski, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 2 2 2 : 2 1 , 0 
3 72 Schüttler, Christian M4082 3 2 2 : 5 7 , 7 
4 171 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen Rohrbach M4079 4 2 4 : 4 6 , 6 
5 55 Zimmerann, Jörg M4082 5 2 5 : 3 3 , 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 60 Schönfeld, Christina Laufgemeinschaft Lohr W4077 1 2 7 : 2 6 , 7 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 69 Völker, Norbert Lohrer Pace Pioniere M5066 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 9 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 68 Völker, Steffi Lohrer Pace Pioniere W5069 1 2 8 : 0 1 , 0 
2 215 Gießler, Sitta KF Esselbach W5072 2 3 3 : 1 0 , 5 
3 175 Sauer, Melanie W5075 3 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  13.07.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 64 Amann, Michael LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6064 1 1 8 : 4 2 , 9 
2 151 Lauk, Hubert M6064 2 1 9 : 5 4 , 7 
3 59 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 3 2 0 : 0 1 , 7 
4 172 Kenne, Volker SV Hausen Rohrbach M6065 4 2 5 : 1 3 , 0 
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